THE SOAP METHOD

cripture. y -
As you read, write out the verse(s) that stuck
out most to you.

Observation.

What truth can you learn? Are there any
warnings? Principles? Commands? What is
the overall message of the scripture?

Application.

How does this verse apply to your life
today? How can you live differently in light
of this truth?

Prayer.

Turn these thoughts into prayer. Ask the
LORD to show you how to meditate on and
apply this scripture to your life.
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CHALLENGE
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March 19, Thursday
2 Corinthians 1: 3-11

March 26, Thursday
Jeremiah 1: 4-10

March 20, Friday ‘ March 27, Friday
Ephesians 4: 21-32 e John 15: 9-17
March 2I.;Saturday Marc '-;Séma'v =
Psalm 63: 1-11 Matthew 5:13-16 t
March 22, Sunday Marcp;zm
Romans 5:1-11 Philippians 4:4-9
March 23, Monday _ March 30, Monday v
Luke 11:5-13 } James 1: 2-8
March 24, Tuesday March 31, Tuesday
Isaiah 55: 8-13 2 Timothy 4: 1-8 -
—_

March 25, Wednesday

2 Timothy 3:1-16 g Psalm 23: 1-6
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